POS NO. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS ITEM NO.

CE)znsc(;e;EIflc-j ’\;ge;?_cl)_s_t?rt;; aor::ydlverter with 2 outlets 5703550

1 Body - thermostat + 3 way diverter 1 5164700
2 Rosette fi170x4 1 |5323330
3 Lever body 1 |5208910
4 Thermostat sleeve -V2 1 [5323300
5 Diverter BF15256 -3 way without STOP 1 |5323375
6 Thermostatic cartridge CAWHPB 1 |5164535
7 Stop ring -V2 1 5323830
8 Body lever LMOK-D 1 |5164370
9 Diverter nut -thermostat 1 |5164580
10 |Valve body 2 5119060
11 |Sleeve M42x1.5 -V2 1 |5323850
12  |Diverter sleeve 1 |5185650
13 | Spindle body 2 15119070
14 |Extension L52,5 1 5119650
15 |Extension thermostat -V2 1 |5323840
16 |Pin 1 2396590
17  |Valve spindle 2 15119080
18 |Screw M4x50 ISO 2009 1 19903214
19 |Screw M4x45 ISO-2009 1 9903336
20 |Lever arm LMOK-D 1 |5164340
21 |Screw M6x10 ISO 10642 1 9903341
22 |Diverter sliding ring 1 15186570
23 |Filter 2 11482835
24 |Check valve DN15 2 11901035
25 |Plug no.3 1 |5108300
26 |Sleeve 2 5119090
27 |Slide Washer 1 |2806640
28 |Screw M4x12 [1SO-4029 1 9903395
29 |Handle ring 1 |5060990
30 |Rosette gasket 1 |5323365
31 |OR 30x2.5 1 9917305
32 |O-ring 49x2 1 9917490
33 |O-ring 24x2 1 9917246
34 |OR12x2.5 5 19917117
35* |0-ring20,3x2,4 2 19916170
36 |O-ring 16x1,8 4 19917155
37 |OR5x1,8 2 19917048
38 |O-ring 40x1,5 1 19917701
39 |OR 3x1 1 9917040
40 |Spring 1 |2403975
41  |Screw M4x4 PN-EN ISO 4027 1 19903024
42 |Screw M4x6 PN-EN ISO 4029 2 19903157
43 |Screw M3x8 1S0O-4026 1 19902017




